
PRP Fact Sheet Info needed: 

Name of Project - W. Scott Avenue and Linden Avenue, Rahway IIP Project 

Municipality - City of Rahway 

Streets Affected (as reflected on map) - Allen Street, Egolf Drive, Elizabeth Avenue (CR-514), Jackson 
Avenue, Linden Avenue, Price Street, W. Scott Avenue (CR-650), Whittier Street 

Project Scope - Installation of:  

2,310’ of 2” EP PE 

75’ of 4” EP PE 

5’ of 4” EP PE 

83 services / 100 meters 

• County: Mohammed Stewart / 908-380-2432 / Mohammed.Stewart@ucnj.org  
• ETG PC: Corey Wendling / 732-333-9092 / cwendling@sjindustries.com  
• ETG Government Affairs: Safeer Quraishi / squraishi@sjindustries.com  
• ETG Outreach: Betty Myhand / bmyhand@sjindustries.com  & Jamillah Harvey / 

jharvey@sjindustries.com 
• Skoda: Jason Gonclaves / jgoncalves@skodacontracting.com 
• Rahway: Daniel Lee / dlee@cityofrahway.com 
• Rahway:  Jim Lombard / JLombard@tandmassociates.com 
• Rahway:  Pete Bondar / PBondar@tandmassociates.com 
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